Industrial
Refrigeration
Commercial
Refrigeration
Transport
Refrigeration
Ammonia
Refrigeration

Incubation Room
CURD INCUBATION CHAMBER
www.icemakeindia.com  I  02
Sr.
No.
Model
Incubation
Capacity (litre)
Size (inch) Body Type Incubation Blast Chilling
Mini Curd Incubation Chamber
Blast
Chilling (litre)
 1 MI-360 360 150 44” X 32” X 67”            Combo -  Yes Yes
     (W X D X H) Portable Mini
     (W X D X H) Portable Mini
 3 WI-500 2500 500 104.5" X 139" X 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 2 MI-650 665 300  44" X 33" X 80" Combo-  Yes Yes
 7 WI-1500 3500 to 4000 1500 139" X 162" X 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
     (W X D X H)
     (W X D X H)
     (W X D X H)
     (W X D X H)
 5 WI-1000 3500 to 4000 1000 139" X 162" X 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 6 WI-1200 3500 to 4000 1200 139" X 162" X 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 4 WI-650 2500 650 104.5" X 139" X 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
     (W X D X H)
Note:
Ÿ Curd Loading Temperature 40°C to 42°C
Ÿ Blast Chilling Time (Approx.) 1.5 Hour (42°C to 18°C)*